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
the rear. One car garage. New AC system in 2020! The home has been hard-wired for internet.

Listing Courtesy of HAMILTON REALTY ADVISORS LLC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2437 Ramblewood Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,044 2,613 1981 $95,000 N/A $91

14 Active MLS ID: 338204

CTG. Enjoy this Townhouse, close to everything. Toward end of lane. Cute 2BR/1.5 townhome on quiet area just off N. Monroe. New
Water Heater-2021, Brand New Range/Oven October 2021, fresh paint downstairs. Living room with Dining room open to Living room.
Separate kitchen with Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Disposal, Washer & Dryer, and window treatments. Recent Laminate Floors
in downstairs. New HEAT/AIR units in 2017, Roof in 2007. Enjoy the Lovely wood burning Fireplace. Upstairs are 2BR and a large
Bathroom with Double sinks. Downstairs is a half bath, and laundry.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

2426 Ramblewood Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,008 2,178 1981 $100,000 N/A $99

15 Active MLS ID: 336617

Tucked towards the end of a quiet street, this move-in ready townhome lives large! With two bedrooms and one & a half bathrooms, this
home features a combo living room and dining room with a wood burning fireplace, updated flooring, cabinets and stainless steel
appliances in the kitchen, indoor laundry room, totally remodeled bathrooms (upstairs & down!) and fresh interior paint throughout. And
with the 2019 Roof & HVAC and 2021 Water Heater, this home will be maintenance free for years to come. This ideal location is
convenient to shopping, schools, parks and entertainment for home buyers or is a great investment opportunity as well!

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

804 Watt Dr Single Family 4/2 1,816 18,295 1956 $259,900 N/A $143

16 Active MLS ID: 338033

*Beautiful spacious home back on market, their loss is your gain, must see! Check out the 3D tour and 2D floor plan! Great 4/2 investment
property or starter home! All brick home, big backyard, hardwood floors, spacious kitchen, large screened porch, 10 minutes to FSU, 10
minutes to the Capitol, 5 minutes to restaurants and shopping on N. Monroe. Electrical and plumbing was updated in 2007. Roof
replaced in 2005, AC replaced in 2006.

Listing Courtesy of THE NOVA GROUP REALTY

3038 Lakeshore Dr Single Family 4/4 3,505 128,937 1989 $795,000 N/A $227

17 Active MLS ID: 334282

This stunning home is an outdoor entertainerâs dream in a peaceful location close to the interstate, shopping, restaurants, and
entertainment. A screened and heated pool with an adjacent outdoor kitchen is perfect for the cook who doesnât want to miss out on the
fun. Spend Summer evenings strolling along the nearly three acres leading to the Megginis Arm of gorgeous Lake Jackson or enjoying
the stunning butterfly habitat. A spacious paneled office is perfect for relaxing and focusing on work, and an artist's room provides a
getaway from everyday life. Two fireplaces in both living spaces exemplify the dignified and warm, welcoming energy this home brings
to its residents. A spacious master bedroom serves as an oasis with a refurbished getaway of a bath and a huge walk-in closet big enough
for a celebrity and organized enough for Marie Kondo. If you love to sip coffee while getting ready in the morning, the coffee station in
the closet saves you a trip to the kitchen.

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

2151 Delta Way Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,523 3,484 2000 $192,000 N/A $126

18 Active MLS ID: 336703

Absolutely adorable move-in-ready 3/2 townhouse in the center of town! This home has BRAND NEW ROOF (2021), and newer HVAC
(2018)! Close to just about everything in Tallahassee, these popular townhomes are perfect for first time homebuyers, investors, students,
etc! Master bedroom downstairs, 2 spacious bedrooms upstairs. Backyard area for gatherings, pets, kids etc. This one will go quick!
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